BETA INFRATECH P LTD

Llist of stakeholders as on liquidation commencement date 24.07.2020

FINANCIAL CREDITORS

Claim submitted to

Claim admitted by

SI No|Secured Financial Creditor |Liquidator Liquidator
(Rupees) (Rupees)
1|Bank of India 3,17,87,82,096 3,09,37,36,253
2[Bank of Baroda 2,08,53,20,910 2,08.53,04,662
3|Punjab National Bank 7,24,91,83,124 6,75,46,28,953
4|Oriental Bank of Commerce 4,42,75,59,018 4,14,88,36,795
5|State Bank of India 2,89,12,99,203 2,89,12,99,203
Sub Total 19,83,21,44,351 18,97,38,05,866
OPERATIONAL CREDITORS
SL . . Claim submitted to |Claim admitted by
Operational creditors ey o g
No. Liquidator Liquidator
1|Employees & Workers 22,94,036 22,94,036
Sub Total 22.94,036 22,94,036
Grand Total 19,8?,38,387 18,97,60,99,902
/

RIS

£

{




